

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15664/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/12/2011  
in SCA No. 3633/1999 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At  
Ahmedabad)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIG. CHATARANJAN SAWANT (RETD.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/09/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Verma. Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be deleted on September 23, 2014, the  
date already notified.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER